Pos Skipper

W 0 = o W M

MR R R R e e e e
[T N T S = R R = T S 5 N R P =

John Sawyer
Pearce Barden
Jim Harris
Javy/Phil Taylor
Richard Waldkirch
Mark Marenakos
Will Tyner

Rick Essman
Lenny Krawcheck
Bob Cowan

King

Fairchild

John Pelosi

Steve Johnston
Chriz Hamilton
Karen Dial

Craig Milling

Bill Sloger

Rick Barton

SELD Wilmington Regatta,
Carolina Yacht Club - Fleet 511

Wrightsville Beach, North Carolina

June 4-5, 2011

Sail#

15285
15139
14701
9398
14695
14930
4702
14318
15085
14682
14356
14752
14932
15236
14684
14702
15141
15116
14062
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15
12
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10
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13
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14
17
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20
11

10
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12
13
16
15
14
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RS Total
10 18
3 15
4 22
7 26
2, 35
5 37
g 40
2 41
o 41
1 44
20 39
12 &0
20 65
13 67
11 69
15 a9
20 78
14 g5
20 S0



